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A. Morton Thomas 
& Assoc.

6131 Falls of Neuse 
Rd Ste 101 Raleigh NC 27615 Stephen Roberts 919-637-7822 sroberts@amtengineering.com

AECOM
5438 Wade Park 
Blvd Ste 200 Raleigh NC 27607 Drew Joyner PE 919-461-4554 drew.joyner@aecom.com

Applied Information 
Inc

3000 Summit Pl        
Ste 150 Alpharetta GA 30009 Cayrn Vorster 404-791-6825 cvorster@appinfoinc.com

Atkins
1616 E Millbrook 
Rd Ste 160 Raleigh NC 27609 Scott Boyles, PE 919-623-6581 scott.boyles@atkinsglobal.com

CJIS Group LLC
124 Marriott Dr         
Ste 201 Tallahassee FL 32301 Jorge Morejon 850-926-9800 jorge@cjisgroup.com

Colter Electric Co 2101 Sunnyside Ave
Winston 
Salem NC 27127 Van Mantell 336-724-6316 vmantell@colterelectric.com

DRMP
4235 South Stream 
Blvd Ste 150 Charlotte NC 28217 Jim Beck 704-332-2289 jbeck@drmp.com

Exult Engineering 
PC

304F W Millbrook 
Rd Raleigh NC 27609 Cole Dagerhardt 984-500-5426 cole@exultengineering.com

IBI Group
421 Fayetteville St     
#1609 Raleigh NC 27601 Ola Ferm 919-851-4211 ola.ferm@ibigroup.com

Indra USA Inc
12700 Fair Lakes 
Circle Fairfax VA 22033 Jaime Rubi 470-826-9419 jgrubi@indra.es

JMT Technology 
Grp

1130 Situs Crt     
Ste 200 Raleigh NC 27606 Emily Woodward 984-269-4929 ewoodward@jmt.com
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Lumin8 11056 Airport Rd Ashland VA 23005 Shannon Bauers 804-291-6430 shannon.bauers@lumin8services.com

Michael Baker 
International Inc

8000 Regency 
Prkwy Ste 600 Cary NC 27518 Jim Katsafanas 412-269-4635 jkatsafanas@mbakerintl.com

P3Mobility 330 Liberty St Ann Harbor MI 48104 Jeremy Ward 708-268-1526 jeremy.ward@p3mobility.com

Panasonic
6144 North 
Panasonic Way Denver CO 80249 Kjeld Lindsted 909-336-8476 kjeld.lindsted@us.panasonic.com

Parsons
5540 Centerview Dr 
Ste 217 Raleigh NC 27606 Ed Robbins, PE 919-854-1347 Ed.Robbins@pasons.com

PWXPress 1900 Coffeeport Rd Jacksonville FL 32208 Mary Miller 408-676-8941 bids@pwxpress.com

Reeves 250 Plemmons Rd Duncan SC 29334 James Seybert, PE 864-416-0200 jseybert@reveescc.com

Rekor
6721 Columbia 
Gateway Dr Columbia MD 21046 David Howard 410-762-0800 Dhoward@rekor.ai

RK&K
8601 Six Forks Rd         
Forum 1 Ste 700 Raleigh NC 27615 Stuart Samberg, PE 919-369-0924 ssamberg@rkk.cm

Stantec
801 Jones Franklin 
Rd Ste 300 Raleigh NC 27606 Seth Poole, PE 919-801-7381 Seth.Poole@Stantec.com

STV Inc
1818 Market St             
Ste 2300               Philadelphia PA 19103 Dan Corey, PE 267-535-5715 dancorey@stvinv.com

Trihydro Corp 1252 Commerce Dr Laramie WY 82070 Shane Zumpf 307-745-7474 szumpf@trihydro.com
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VSL Electrical Signing 
Lighting LLC 11116 Industrial Rd Manassas VA 20109 Ryan Stayer 703-851-8207 RJStayer@vslconstructors.com

WSP USA
500 Griswold St          
Ste 2600 Detroit MI 48226 Frank Perry 734-552-9638 Frank.perry@wsp.com
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